GoareaCode.com

G O A R E A C O D E C O M

Select Area Code In Usa

Select Area Code

959 Area Code

What are the 959 Area Code?

959 Area Code is located in Connecticut State, Major Cities including Hartford, New Biritain,
Bristol, The Time Zone is ( GMT -05:00 ),The Phone Number Prefix is 959.

959 Area Code Location Map


https://goareacode.com/
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959 Area Code State & Central Cities & Timezone
State Connecticut
Central Cities Hartford, New Britain, Bristol
Central Counties Hartford County, Litchfield County, New London County
Timezone(s) Eastern (GMT -05:00)
Population 1,783,690
959 Area Code Location Time Right Now
959 Area Code Current time is: 10:12 PM
66 Cities included by the 959 Area Code
Showing the top 50 Cities by Population.
City # Prefixes % Prefixes Population % of Population
Hartford, CT 302 184.1% 121,054 6.8%
New Britain, CT 24 14.6% 74,135 4.2%

Bristol, CT 17 10.4% 60,833 3.4%



City

Middletown, CT
Norwich, CT
Torrington, CT
New London, CT
Willimantic, CT
Oakville, CT
Winsted, CT
Putnam, CT

Pawcatuck, CT

Stafford Springs, CT

Colchester, CT
Mystic, CT
Danielson, CT
Watertown, CT
Clinton, CT
Jewett City, CT
Niantic, CT
Harwinton, CT
East Hampton, CT
Old Saybrook, CT
Moodus, CT
Thomaston, CT
Canton, CT
Canaan, CT
Litchfield, CT
Gales Ferry, CT

Preston, CT

# Prefixes

26

36

18

48

23

29

28

17

36

% Prefixes
15.9%
22.0%
11.0%
29.3%
14.0%
4.9%
4.3%
6.1%
3.0%
2.4%
3.0%
4.3%
3.7%
4.9%
3.7%
17.7%
3.7%
17.1%
4.3%
10.4%
2.4%
3.0%
2.4%
3.0%
3.0%
2.4%

22.0%

Population
47,717
40,125
35,515
27,367
18,149
9,504
7,192
7,065
5,433
4,780
4,700
4,348
4,155
3,938
3,441
3,328
3,194
3,158
2,960
2,278
1,982
1,928
1,623
1,190
1,179
1,159

1,126

% of Population
2.7%
2.2%
2.0%
1.5%
1.0%
0.5%
0.4%
0.4%
0.3%
0.3%
0.3%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%

0.1%



City

Quinebaug, CT
Lakeville, CT
Sharon, CT

Norfolk, CT

Cornwall Bridge, CT
West Cornwall, CT
Willington, CT
Uncasville, CT
Vernon Rockville, CT
Washington, CT
Washington Depot, CT
Woodstock, CT
South Willington, CT
Southington, CT
Salem, CT

Storrs Mansfield, CT
Old Lyme, CT
Plainfield, CT
Pomfret Center, CT

Quaker Hill, CT

959 Area Code Location Population

# Prefixes

4

13

22

11

% Prefixes

2.4%
2.4%
2.4%
1.8%
0.6%
4.3%
2.4%
2.4%
5.5%
2.4%
2.4%
7.9%
0.6%
13.4%
3.0%
6.7%
3.0%
4.3%
0.6%

2.4%

Population
1,114

1,059

662

551

287

138

0

% of Population
0.1%
0.1%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%



Population
White Population

Black Population

Hispanic Population

Asian Population

Hawaiian Population

Indian Population

Male Populatien;

Female Population

Median Age
Median Age (Male)
Median Age (Female)

Total Housing Units
Total Households

Average Household Size

Average Family Size

959 Area Code Location Major Bank

Name

West Hartford Va
Point

Bank of America
(with Drive-thru
ATM)

Webster Bank

Bank of America
ATM (Drive-thru)

Bristol Bank And
Trust Company

Santander Bank
ATM

Type

Bank

Bank

Bank

ATM

Bank

ATM

Phone
number

+1 860-
314-4750

+1 860-
570-2044

+1 844-
401-8500

+1 877-
768-2265

Full_address

1046 New Britain Ave,
West Hartford, CT
06110

1232 Farmington Ave,
Bristol, CT 06010

1114 New Britain Ave,
West Hartford, CT
06110

1447 New Britain Ave,
West Hartford, CT
06110

200 N Main St, Bristol,
CT 06010

177 Columbus Blvd,
New Britain, CT 06051

959 Area Code Location Major Store

Zip
Code

6110

6010

6110

6110

6010

6051

1,783,690
1,267,113
162,986
7,624
83,594
781

7,624
870,269
913,421
42.83
41.50
44.50
782,540
720,548
2.39

3.10

State

Connecticut

Connecticut

Connecticut

Connecticut

Connecticut

Connecticut

Rating

4.5



Name Type
Walmart Department
store
Walmart Department
Supercenter store
Department
Walmart store

Phone
number

+1 860-
585-1700

+1 860-
953-0040

+1 860-
667-7657

Full_address

1400 Farmington
Ave, Bristol, CT
06010

495 Flatbush Ave,
Hartford, CT 06106

3164 Berlin
Turnpike,
Newington, CT
06111

959 Area Code Location Major Hospital

Name

The Hospital of
Central
Connecticut- New
Britain General
Campus

Thoc Ct/main
Hospital

The Hospital of
Central
Connecticut : The
Outpatient
Diagnostic
Centers

Cancer Center
Hartford Hospital

Bristol Hospital
WIC - New
Britain Office

Hartford
Healthcare

Bristol Health
OBGYN- New

Type

Medical Center

Hospital

Diagnostic
center

Hospital

Non-profit
organization

Medical group

Hospital

Phone
number

+1 860-
224-
5011

+1 833-
621-
0600

+1 860-
224-
5477

+1 860-
225-
8695

+1 860-
696-
2040

+1 860-
585-

Full_address

100 Grand St 1st
FIr, New Britain,
CT 06052

100 Grand
St,Apto/suite
Pharmacy, New
Britain, CT
06050

61 Hart St, New
Britain, CT
06052

2150 Corbin
Ave, New
Britain, CT
06053

450 Main St,
New Britain, CT
06051

183 Main St 2nd
floor, New
Britain, CT
06051

35 Pearl St, New
Britain, CT

Zip
Code

6010

6106

6111

Zip
Code

6052

6050

6052

6053

6051

6051

6051

State

Connecticut

Connecticut

Connecticut

State

Connecticut

CT

Connecticut

Connecticut

Connecticut

Connecticut

Connecticut

Rating

3.9

41

Rating

29

29

4.4

5



Name
Britain

Maternal Fetal
Medicine at The
Hospital of
Central
Connecticut

Hartford
HealthCare
Medical Group

Hospital for
Special Care

Hartford
HealthCare
Medical Group

The Hospital of
Central
Connecticut:
Vascular Center

Bristol Hospital

The Hospital Of
Central
Connecticut
Family Health
Center

Hartford
HealthCare
Cancer Institute

at The Hospital of

Central
Connecticut-
Plainville

Type

Women's
health clinic

Endocrinologist

Specialized
hospital

Medical clinic

Hospital

General
hospital

Medical clinic

Cancer
treatment
center

Phone
number

3295

+1 860-
224-
5310

+1 860-
224-
5672

+1 860-
223-
2761

+1 860-
229-
0100

+1 860-
224-
5193

+1 860-
585-
3000

+1 860-
584-
8291

+1 860-
827-
4170

Full_address

06051

100 Grand St
Suite C100, New
Britain, CT
06052

100 Grand St
3rd floor, New
Britain, CT
06052

2150 Corbin
Ave, New
Britain, CT
06053

1 Liberty
Square, New
Britain, CT
06050

100 Grand St,
New Britain, CT
06052

41 Brewster Rd,
Bristol, CT
06010

22 Pine St,
Bristol, CT
06010

201 N Mountain
Rd, Plainville,
CT 06062

959 Area Code Location Major Park

Zip
Code

6052

6052

6053

6050

6052

6010

6010

6062

State

Connecticut

Connecticut

Connecticut

Connecticut

Connecticut

Connecticut

Connecticut

Connecticut

Rating

3.7

3.5

24

1.7

4.3



Name

Martha Hart park

City of New Britain
Park

Walnut Hill Park

Wolcott Park

Stanley Quarter
Park

Chesley Park

New Britain
Roundabout

Willow Brook Park

Willow Street Park

AW Stanley Park
Martin Luther King,
Jr. Memorial Park
Washington Park
On Carmody

Street In New
Britain, CT

Stanwood Park

Walnut Hill Park

Walnut Hill Park
Rose Garden

Type

Park

Park

Park

Park

Park

Park

Park

Park

Park

Park

Memorial
park

Park

Park

Park

Park

Phone
number

+1 860-
826-3360

+1 860-
826-3360

+1 860-
826-3360

+1 860-
561-7510

+1 860-
826-3360

+1 860-
826-3360

+1 860-
826-3360

+1 860-
826-3360

Full_address

135 Corbin Ave,
New Britain, CT
06052

635 S Main St, New
Britain, CT 06051

184 W Main St, New

Britain, CT 06052

1341 New Britain
Ave, West Hartford,
CT 06110

451 Blake Rd, New
Britain, CT 06053

95 Wildwood St,
New Britain, CT
06051

New Britain, CT
06051

200 Mill St, New
Britain, CT 06051

43 Willow St, New
Britain, CT 06051

2159 Stanley St,
New Britain, CT
06053

Stanley St, New
Britain, CT 06051

284-216 Grove St,
New Britain, CT
06053

130 Slater Rd, New
Britain, CT 06053

Grand St & N B
General Hospital,
New Britain, CT
06051

D7A, 1st St, New
Britain, CT 06051

Zip
Code

6052

6051

6052

6110

6053

6051

6051

6051

6051

6053

6051

6053

6053

6051

6051

State

Connecticut

Connecticut

Connecticut

Connecticut

Connecticut

Connecticut

Connecticut

Connecticut

Connecticut

Connecticut

Connecticut

Connecticut

Connecticut

CT

CT

Rating

4.6

4.7

4.4

4.5

4.4

4.4

4.2

4.5

4.3

4.9



959 Area Code Location Major Police Department

Name

New Britain
Police
Department

Hartford Police

Bristol Police
Department

Hartford Police
Department

West Hartford
Police
Department

Phone
Type number Full_address
Polie #1860 0, i o

epartmen - 06051
Just 130 New Britain
dus '?f t Ave, Hartford, CT

epartmen 06106
Civil poli +1 860- 131 N Main St,

VI POlIC® 5843000  Bristol, CT 06010
Police +1 860- fg?,tg'r%h gtT
department = 757-4000 06103

. 103 Raymond Rd
Police +1 860- .
department = 523-5203 West Hartford, CT

06107

City

New
Britain

Hartford

Bristol

Hartford

West
Hartford

Zip
Code

6051

6106

6010

6103

6107

959 Area Code Phone Number Prefix

PrefixXX

959-200

959-201

959-202

959-203

959-204

959-205

959-206

959-207

959-208

959-209

959-210

959-212

959-213

City Served
Hartford
New London
Torrington
Farmington
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Colchester
New Britain
Watertown
Willimantic
New Britain

New London

Date

9/18/2014

5/31/2018

7/21/2017

06/09/2023

7/6/2018

9/9/2019

12/6/2018

9/26/2018

10/20/2017

6/29/2016

2/21/2019

9/12/2019

N/A

State

Connecticut

Connecticut

Connecticut

Connecticut

Connecticut



959-214

959-215

959-216

959-217

959-218

959-219

959-220

959-221

959-222

959-223

959-224

959-225

959-226

959-227

959-228

959-229

959-230

959-231

959-232

959-233

959-234

959-235

959-236

959-237

959-238

959-239

959-240

959-241

Washington
New London

Southington

Deep River
Storrs
Storrs
Essex
Hartford
New Britain
Hartford
Litchfield
New Britain
New Britain
Canaan
Cornwall
Torrington
Hartford
Deep River
Willimantic
Essex
Norwich
Bristol

Hartford

Glastonbury

Putnam

Old Saybrook

Hartford

Enfield

4/20/2020

4/7/2020

6/30/2020

12/7/2020

4/1/2021

4/1/2021

10/27/2020

4/1/2021

2/28/2017

4/6/2021

5/28/2020

6/24/2021

6/30/2021

7/2/2021

10/5/2021

10/5/2021

N/A

10/5/2021

6/24/2021

10/1/2019

7/21/2020

7/13/2021

12/9/2021

12/3/2021

9/15/2022

4/18/2021

12/6/2022

1/14/2022



959-242

959-243

959-244

959-245

959-246

959-247

959-248

959-249

959-250

959-251

959-252

959-253

959-254

959-255

959-256

959-257

959-261

959-265

959-266

959-269

959-271

959-282

959-283

959-288

959-299

PrefixXX

959-300

959-301

Norwich
Rockville
Farmington
New Britain
Middletown
Norwich
Hartford
Canaan
Manchester
Canton
Rockville
Plainfield
Norwich
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Southington
Essex

Pawcatuck

North Thompson

Pawcatuck
Hartford
Glastonbury
Enfield

Hartford

City Served

Kent

Coventry

8/9/2016

7/13/2021

1/10/2022

2/12/2019

01/06/2023

01/25/2023

03/10/2023

10/4/2022

07/05/2023

6/12/2020

07/07/2023

07/26/2023

07/26/2023

2/5/2019

09/06/2023

09/21/2023

9/27/2021

5/10/2017

1/25/2022

1/14/2022

6/12/2020

11/16/2016

2/4/2022

2/28/2022

3/27/2015

Date

7/15/2019

5/28/2020



959-310

959-333

959-335

959-345

959-356

PrefixXX

959-400

959-410

959-426

959-444

959-456

959-465

959-466

PrefixXX

959-500

959-510

959-516

959-529

959-559

959-566

959-588

959-590

959-595

959-599

PrefixXX

959-600

959-610

Bristol
Hartford
Norfolk
Danielson

Haddam

City Served
Lakeville
Colchester
Coventry
Willimantic
Canterbury
Watertown

Washington

City Served
Ledyard
Columbia
Kent
Hartford
Middletown
Lebanon
Niantic

New Britain
Southington

Hartford

City Served
Plainfield

Harwinton

2/16/2021

2/24/2017

5/10/2017

7/21/2020

7/21/2020

Date

7/15/2019

2/16/2021

1/17/2022

4/21/2016

6/1/2018

3/16/2021

1/13/2022

Date

7/15/2019

2/16/2021

1/17/2022

7/21/2020

3/17/2022

10/27/2020

1/10/2022

3/4/2022

3/17/2022

9/14/2021

Date

7/15/2019

2/16/2021



959-625

959-666

959-675

959-678

PrefixXX

959-710

959-716

959-746

959-758

959-759

959-763

959-777

959-788

959-799

PrefixXX

959-800

959-810

959-832

959-837

959-866

959-867

959-876

959-881

959-885

959-888

959-895

PrefixXX

Clinton
Hartford
Norfolk

Killingworth

City Served
Hartford

New London
Old Saybrook
Plainfield

Deep River
Danielson
Hartford

North Thompson

Torrington

City Served
Thomaston
Moodus
New Britain
Norwich
Canton
Hartford
Hartford
Niantic
Enfield
Hartford

Hartford

City Served

1/10/2022

10/3/2017

1/13/2022

7/7/2022

Date

9/17/2019

2/17/2022

1/10/2022

3/16/2021

1/27/2022

1/14/2022

1/27/2015

1/14/2022

2/4/2022

Date

7/15/2019

2/16/2021

1/7/2022

4/14/2021

1/13/2022

6/14/2019

9/14/2020

6/18/2020

3/4/2022

1/27/2015

10/14/2020

Date



959-900 Hartford 12/19/2018
959-901 Torrington 7/15/2019
959-910 Mystic 2/16/2021
959-912 Canterbury 1/17/2022
959-916 Thomaston 1/10/2022
959-922 East Hampton 1/25/2022
959-929 Willimantic 7/15/2015
959-933 Winsted 1/10/2022
959-936 Lyme 1/24/2022
959-946 Stafford Springs 7/21/2020
959-949 Jewett City 5/28/2020
959-951 New London 2/16/2021
959-952 Sharon 2/12/2021
959-955 Killingworth 6/12/2020
959-966 Lakeville 1/13/2022
959-977 Winsted 7/29/2020
959-991 Clinton 6/12/2020
959-995 Willimantic 1/25/2022
959-998 Lyme 5/13/2020
959-999 Hartford 10/3/2014

All Area Codes Link

201 Area Code |

202 Area Code |

203 Area Code |

205 Area Code |

206 Area Code |

207 Area Code w

208 Area Code w

209 Area Code w

210 Area Code w

212 Area Code w

213 Area Code w

214 Area Code w

215 Area Code w

216 Area Code w

217 Area Code w

218 Area Code w

219 Area Code w

220 Area Code w

223 Area Code w

224 Area Code w

225 Area Code

228 Area Code

229 Area Code

231 Area Code

234 Area Code



https://goareacode.com/location/201-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/202-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/203-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/205-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/206-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/207-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/208-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/209-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/210-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/212-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/213-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/214-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/215-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/216-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/217-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/218-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/219-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/220-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/223-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/224-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/225-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/228-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/229-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/231-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/234-Area-Code

239 Area Code |

240 Area Code |

248 Area Code |

251 Area Code |

252 Area Code |

253 Area Code

254 Area Code

256 Area Code

260 Area Code

262 Area Code

267 Area Code |

269 Area Code |

270 Area Code |

272 Area Code |

276 Area Code |

[ 279 Area Code Il

281 Area Code Il

301 Area Code ‘

302 Area Code ‘

303 Area Code ‘

[ 304 Area Code Il

305 Area Code Il

307 Area Code ‘

308 Area Code ‘

309 Area Code ‘

[ 310 Area Code Il

312 Area Code Il

313 Area Code ‘

314 Area Code ‘

315 Area Code ‘

316 Area Code |

317 Area Code |

318 Area Code |

319 Area Code |

320 Area Code |

321 Area Code

323 Area Code

325 Area Code

326 Area Code

330 Area Code

331 Area Code |

332 Area Code |

334 Area Code |

336 Area Code |

337 Area Code |

[ 339 Area Code Il

340 Area Code Il

341 Area Code ‘

346 Area Code ‘

347 Area Code ‘

[ 350 Area Code Il

351 Area Code Il

352 Area Code ‘

360 Area Code ‘

361 Area Code ‘

[ 363 Area Code Il

364 Area Code |

[ 380 Area Code |

385 Area Code |

386 Area Code |

401 Area Code |

402 Area Code |

404 Area Code |

405 Area Code |

406 Area Code |

407 Area Code

408 Area Code

409 Area Code

410 Area Code

412 Area Code

413 Area Code |

414 Area Code |

415 Area Code |

417 Area Code |

419 Area Code |

[ 423 Area Code Il

424 Area Code Il

425 Area Code ‘

430 Area Code ‘

432 Area Code ‘

[ 434 Area Code Il

435 Area Code Il

440 Area Code |

442 Area Code |

443 Area Code |

[ 445 Area Code Il

447 Area Code Il

448 Area Code ‘

458 Area Code ‘

463 Area Code ‘

[ 464 Area Code Il

469 Area Code Il

470 Area Code ‘

472 Area Code ‘

475 Area Code ‘

478 Area Code

479 Area Code

480 Area Code

484 Area Code

501 Area Code

502 Area Code |

503 Area Code |

504 Area Code |

505 Area Code |

507 Area Code |

[ 508 Area Code Il

509 Area Code Il

510 Area Code ‘

512 Area Code ‘

513 Area Code ‘

[ 515 Area Code Il

516 Area Code Il

517 Area Code ‘

518 Area Code ‘

520 Area Code ‘

[ 530 Area Code Il

531 Area Code Il

534 Area Code ‘

539 Area Code ‘

540 Area Code ‘

[ 541 Area Code Il

551 Area Code Il

559 Area Code |

561 Area Code |

562 Area Code |

563 Area Code

564 Area Code

567 Area Code

570 Area Code

571 Area Code

572 Area Code |

573 Area Code |

574 Area Code |

575 Area Code |

580 Area Code |

[ 582 Area Code Il

585 Area Code Il

586 Area Code ‘

601 Area Code ‘

602 Area Code ‘

[ 603 Area Code Il

605 Area Code Il

606 Area Code ‘

607 Area Code ‘

608 Area Code ‘

[ 609 Area Code Il

610 Area Code Il

612 Area Code |

614 Area Code |

615 Area Code |

[ 616 Area Code Il

617 Area Code Il

618 Area Code ‘

619 Area Code ‘

620 Area Code ‘

623 Area Code

626 Area Code

628 Area Code

629 Area Code

630 Area Code



https://goareacode.com/location/239-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/240-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/248-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/251-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/252-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/253-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/254-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/256-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/260-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/262-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/267-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/269-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/270-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/272-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/276-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/279-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/281-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/301-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/302-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/303-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/304-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/305-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/307-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/308-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/309-Area-Code
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